DESCRIPTION
Integral Series27  Push Button  Switches is a unique design wherein the  operative
portion is separate from the Switch Element.The Basic Switch Series 49 is used as
SWITCH ELEMENT.
The all metal Push Button is built for rugged operation in Machine tools and can be offered
with Plunger of standard colours like White, Red, Yellow, Green, etc,.
The Push Button can be fixed on the panel(dia 16 hole) and the Switch Element is ‘clicked’
on to the same behind the Panel, this offers the advantage of replacing only the Switch

Silver Plated and the NO & NC Terminals will be
Tin Plated)
HOW TO ORDER:
1. For standard switches by describing as given below
2. For Special switches please consult factory with Samples/Drawings
D4
If not specified, Standard Operating Force will be 300 gmf.
200 gmf
Gold Plated
Low Level
24VDC 1mA
300 gmf
OPERATING FORCE
AT PIN PLUNGER
RATING
(Resistive Load)
Silver
Alloy
5A 250VAC, 0.5A 125VDC
SWITCH (WITHOUT MOUNTING BRACKET)
0 - NO CAP
1 - Black
2 - Red
3 - Blue
4 - Yellow
5 - White
6 - Green
7 - Al.Plunger
     Anodized
     Black
8 - Other
0 - Pin Plunger
1 - Hinge Lever
     (Std. - 22
                36
                60)
2. Roller Lever
     (Std. 21
              34)
3. Simulated
    Roller Lever
    (Std. 33)
Note : Specify
          length
          of Lever
          in mm
4. Mushroom
    Plunger
    1 - Ag Plated
    5 - Tin Plated
Solder Type
    2 - Ag. Plated
    6 - Tin Plated
PC Type
    3 - Ag. Plated
    7 - Tin Plated
Screw Type
    4 - Ag. Plated
    8 - Tin Plated
0 - W/O Bracket
1 - With Bracket M12 x 0.75 bush
2 - With Bracket M6 x 0.75 bush
3 - Same as 2 with Dome Nut
4 - Same as 1 with Plastic Dome Nut
5 - Same as 1 with Plastic Knurled Nut
6 - Same as 2 with Metal Dome Nut
7 - Same as 5 with Metal Round Nut
MOUNTING
COLOUR

ORDERING
CODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
The switch can be ordered as given below
NOTE : Standard/Low level combination could be used in
low level or power circuits. However if low level rating is
exceeded, gold plating is likely to be removed and the
switch is no longer recommended for low level currents.
4 8
TERMINALS
2 - 1 NO 1NC
      (Single Switch)
4 - 2 NO 2NC
     (Double Switch)
TERMINALS
2 - Solder Type
7
MOUNTING
(Plastic Black
Colour Std.)
1 - With DomeNut
2 - With Knurled Nut
3 - Metal Bracket
     (M12 Round Nut)
4 - Same as 1 with
     Metal Finish
5 - With Red Colour
     Knurled Nut
6 - Same as 1 with metal
      base back nut
7 - same as 2 with metal
     base back nut
Color of
Plunger
1 - Red
2 - Black
3 - Green
4 - Yellow
CONTACT SELECTION
0  Cu-(Ag.Plt)
1 Cu-(Au.Plt)
2  Ag-(Ag.Plt)
3  Ag-(Au.Plt)
CONTACT SELECTION
Order
Code
0 STANDARD : 1.5A @ 230 VAC Resistive Load
1 LOW LEVEL : 0.4 VA maximum at
(DRY CIRCUITS) 20 volts AC or DC maximum
CONTACTS : Copper alloy with gold plating
over nickel barrier
2 HIGH POWER : 5A @ 230 V AC and 28 V DC
resistive load
CONTACTS : Coin silver
3 HIGH POWER/LOW LEVEL COMBINATION
CONTACTS : Coin silver with gold plating
over nickel barrier
D12
INTEGRAL SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
D-388/1, 1st Block, 1st Stage, Peenya Industrial Estate, Bangalore - 560 058,  India
Telefax: (080) 2839 1707 / 2839 1708 / 2839 1709 / 2839 1710